
COMM INTERS N R/W US-90 & W LINE
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COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
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1,178,314

1042/1571 4/05/2005 WD Q I 01 950,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITY OF LAKE CITY

COLUMBIA COUNTY FLO

1033/0498 12/10/2004 WD Q I 01 2,100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MERCANTILE BANK

CITY OF LAKE CITY
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BLDG:2:1: BLDG HAS BEEN REMODLED

000049713 Electrical Servic 2,500 05/01/2024

16974 COMMERCIAL 9,405 05/17/2000

HX Base Yr

4917 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 50
Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 50
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 70
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 30
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 24 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 34 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 19,939 87.6660 64.87 1,293,443 2001 2001 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

2 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 19642

BAS 19,642 100 19,642 879,182

CAN 220 30 66 2,954

CAN 336 30 101 4,521

CAN 435 30 130 5,819

20,633 19,939 892,476

BAS= W50 CAN= N12 W28 S12 E28$ W88 CAN= W12 S35 E12 N2 E3 N5
W3 N28$ S28 E3 S5 W3 S100 E43 CAN= S17 E10 N22 W10 S5$ N5 E10
S22 E85 N31 W4 N23 E4 N96$.
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1 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 142.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 426

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0190 5 950.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,900

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 57,930.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2001 2001 3 100 63,723

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 4,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 20 36 720.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,080

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,500

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 24 36 864.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 8,640

84,069

1 8600 C COUNTY 0 00 0.00 0.00 17.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 175,900


